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 1 V127 410  Cover Top (C) AS (RI) 1

 2 V127 411  Coer Top L (RI) 1

 3 V127 412  Coer Top R (RI) 1

 4 V127 413  Coer Top (B) AS (RI) 1

 5 V127 414  Cover Low L (RI) 1

 6 V127 415  Cover Low R (RI) 1

 7 V127 416  Coer Low (B) AS (RI) 1

 8 V127 315  Paper Guide Bottom AS 1

 9 V127 316  Paper Guide RVS AS 1

 10 V127 317  Paper Guide IN 1

 11 V127 318  Motor (1) 1

 12 V127 319  Motor (2) 1

 13 V127 320  4 Cable 1

 14 V127 321  Relay PWB 1

 15 V127 322  Cable Tie/Guide Pack 1

 16 V126 688  Solenoid (U) AS 1

 17 V126 689  Solenoid (L) AS 1

 18 V123 817  Interlock Switch 1

 19 V126 690  D Sensor (PT4) 1

 20 V126 691  D Sensor (PT5) 1

 21 V127 323  Paper Gude U AS 1

 22 V127 324  DUP PWB 1

 23 V127 417  Cover Bottom (RI) 1

 24 V127 326  Spring 1

 25 V127 327  D Roller 1

 26 V127 328  3 Belts 1

 27 V127 329  Lid-WH-Bottom 1

 28 V127 330  D Sensor Bottom Pack 1

 29 V127 331  D Sensor Middle Pack 1

 30 V127 332  D Gear Cover 1

 31 V127 333  Gate Bottom 1

 32 V127 334  Band-Spring Set 1

 33 V127 335  3 Gears-Belt Set 1

 34 V127 336  Screw Pack 1

 35 V127 337  Retainer Pack 1

 36 V126 687  Fan Motor 1

 37 V127 427  RVS Gear 1

 38 V127 428  SP Resist 1

 39 V127 429  D-BRG Roller Bearings 1

 40 V127 430  Ventilator Duct 1

 41 V127 426  RVS Belts 1
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 V123 817  Interlock Switch   3- 18

 V126 687  Fan Motor   3- 36

 V126 688  Solenoid (U) AS   3- 16

 V126 689  Solenoid (L) AS   3- 17

 V126 690  D Sensor (PT4)   3- 19

 V126 691  D Sensor (PT5)   3- 20

 V127 315  Paper Guide Bottom AS   3-  8

 V127 316  Paper Guide RVS AS   3-  9

 V127 317  Paper Guide IN   3- 10

 V127 318  Motor (1)   3- 11

 V127 319  Motor (2)   3- 12

 V127 320  4 Cable   3- 13

 V127 321  Relay PWB   3- 14

 V127 322  Cable Tie/Guide Pack   3- 15

 V127 323  Paper Gude U AS   3- 21

 V127 324  DUP PWB   3- 22

 V127 326  Spring   3- 24

 V127 327  D Roller   3- 25

 V127 328  3 Belts   3- 26

 V127 329  Lid-WH-Bottom   3- 27

 V127 330  D Sensor Bottom Pack   3- 28

 V127 331  D Sensor Middle Pack   3- 29

 V127 332  D Gear Cover   3- 30

 V127 333  Gate Bottom   3- 31

 V127 334  Band-Spring Set   3- 32

 V127 335  3 Gears-Belt Set   3- 33

 V127 336  Screw Pack   3- 34

 V127 337  Retainer Pack   3- 35

 V127 410  Cover Top (C) AS (RI)   3-  1

 V127 411  Coer Top L (RI)   3-  2

 V127 412  Coer Top R (RI)   3-  3

 V127 413  Coer Top (B) AS (RI)   3-  4

 V127 414  Cover Low L (RI)   3-  5

 V127 415  Cover Low R (RI)   3-  6

 V127 416  Coer Low (B) AS (RI)   3-  7

 V127 417  Cover Bottom (RI)   3- 23

 V127 426  RVS Belts   3- 41
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